UMSL External Awards, FY2024 to date

External Awards by College, School, Unit (SUS)

JUL AUG SEPT oCT NOV Grand Total

Access and Academic Support 125,000 125,000
Access and Academic Support 125,000 125,000
College of Arts & Sciences 1,111,504 1,261,553 14,786,068 1,452,469 408,385 19,019,980
Biology 932,332 14,500 578,732 56,737 1,582,301
Center for Behavioral Health 95,000 9,813,651 392,750 10,301,401
Chemistry 459,280 -46 459,234
Child Advocacy Center 1,072,969 4,209,073 477,000 308,708 6,067,750
Communication 6,625 6,625
Computer Science 109,482 109,482
Criminology & Criminal Justice 55,148 11,006 66,154
Dept of Psychological Science 29,024 64,602 64,452 158,078
History 60,077 60,077
Physics and Astronomy 66,717 66,717
Political Science 98,560 98,560
Sociology 21,600 22,000 43,600
College of Business Administra 450,000 114,998 564,998
College of Education 985,516 1,673,335 524,946 684,853 269,610 4,138,259
Dean College of Education 455,516 163,462 618,977
Educ Preparation & Leadership 500,000 1,130,763 504,946 654,353 106,148 2,896,210
Educ Sciences & Prof Pgms 30,000 542,572 20,000 30,500 623,072
Facilities Management 33,000 33,000
KWMU Radio 107,142 107,142
Office of Int Stud & Programs 11,998 610,000 621,998
School of Social Work 15,000 257,066 272,066
VC Research 8,648,302 3,198,142 3,038,093 1,589,306 15,869,100 32,342,943
Community Innov & Action Ctr 24,419 5,000 88,000 117,419
Economic and Community 2,396,948 2,396,948
MO Institute of Mental Health 8,623,883 796,194 2,188,093 1,589,306 781,100 13,978,576
Research & Econ Comm Dev 850,000 15,000,000 15,850,000
Vice Provost Student Affairs 242,732 320,166 562,898
Student Services & Campus 242,732 242,732
Vice Provost Student Affairs 320,166 320,166
Grand Total 10,805,320 7,193,030 18,606,173 4,076,502 17,107,258 57,788,284

External Awards by Purpose (SUS)

Purpose

Instruction

Other Sponsored Activities
Research

Grand Total

Sponsor Type

Association

Corporation

Federal

Federally Funded Research Site
Foundation

MO Local Government

Non MO State or Local Government
Other University

State of Missouri

Grand Total

JUL
545,000
9,241,153
1,019,167

AUG
744,763

SEPT
745,156

oCT

NOV
46,148

5,219,248 17,156,855 2,596,698 16,848,435

1,229,019

704,162

1,479,804

212,675

10,805,320 7,193,030 18,606,173 4,076,502 17,107,258

External Awards by Funding Source (SUS)

JUL
123,995

1,030,399

119,419
15,000
500,000
19,689
8,996,818
10,805,320

AUG
340,614

599,533

2,496,948
587,335

1,626,909
1,541,691
7,193,030

SEPT
968,477

1,598,225 1,296,288

13,380,887

125,430

OCT
176,891

869,750

37,125

NOV
156,148
90,000
508,579
66,717
125,000

51,006

2,533,154 1,696,448 16,109,808
18,606,173 4,076,502 17,107,258

Grand Total

2,081,067
51,062,389
4,644,827
57,788,284

Grand Total

1,766,125
90,000
5,033,024
66,717
2,741,367
14,852,972
500,000
1,860,159
30,877,919
57,788,284
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