## UMSL External Awards, FY2024 to date

	JUL	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	<b>Grand Tota</b>
Access and Academic Support					125,000	125,00
Access and Academic Support					125,000	125,0
College of Arts & Sciences	1,111,504	1,261,553	14,786,068	1,452,469	408,385	19,019,9
Biology	932,332	14,500	578,732	56,737		1,582,3
Center for Behavioral Health	95,000		9,813,651	392,750		10,301,4
Chemistry				459,280	-46	459,2
Child Advocacy Center		1,072,969	4,209,073	477,000	308,708	6,067,7
Communication				6,625		6,6
Computer Science		109,482				109,4
Criminology & Criminal Justice	55,148				11,006	66,1
Dept of Psychological Science	29,024	64,602	64,452			158,0
History				60,077		60,0
Physics and Astronomy				·	66,717	66,
Political Science			98,560			98,5
Sociology			21,600		22,000	43,6
College of Business Administra		450,000	ŕ		114,998	564,9
College of Education	985,516	1,673,335	524,946	684,853	269,610	4,138,
Dean College of Education	455,516				163,462	618,
Educ Preparation & Leadership	500,000	1,130,763	504,946	654,353	106,148	2,896,2
Educ Sciences & Prof Pgms	30,000	542,572	20,000	30,500		623,0
Facilities Management	33,000					33,0
KWMU Radio				107,142		107,
Office of Int Stud & Programs	11,998	610,000				621,
School of Social Work	15,000		257,066			272,
VC Research	8,648,302	3,198,142	3,038,093	1,589,306	15,869,100	32,342,9
Community Innov & Action Ctr	24,419	5,000			88,000	117,4
<b>Economic and Community</b>		2,396,948				2,396,9
MO Institute of Mental Health	8,623,883	796,194	2,188,093	1,589,306	781,100	13,978,5
Research & Econ Comm Dev			850,000		15,000,000	15,850,0
Vice Provost Student Affairs				242,732	320,166	562,8
Student Services & Campus				242,732		242,7
Vice Provost Student Affairs					320,166	320,2
and Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	18,606,173	4,076,502	17,107,258	57,788,2
ternal Awards by Purpose (\$US)						
ırpose	JUL	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	<b>Grand Tot</b>

External Awards by Purpose (\$US)						
Purpose	JUL	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	<b>Grand Total</b>
Instruction	545,000	744,763	745,156		46,148	2,081,067
Other Sponsored Activities	9,241,153	5,219,248	17,156,855	2,596,698	16,848,435	51,062,389
Research	1,019,167	1,229,019	704,162	1,479,804	212,675	4,644,827
Grand Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	18,606,173	4,076,502	17,107,258	57,788,284

External Awards by Funding Source (\$US)						
Sponsor Type	JUL	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	<b>Grand Total</b>
Association	123,995	340,614	968,477	176,891	156,148	1,766,125
Corporation					90,000	90,000
Federal	1,030,399	599,533	1,598,225	1,296,288	508,579	5,033,024
Federally Funded Research Site					66,717	66,717
Foundation	119,419	2,496,948			125,000	2,741,367
MO Local Government	15,000	587,335	13,380,887	869,750		14,852,972
Non MO State or Local Government	500,000					500,000
Other University	19,689	1,626,909	125,430	37,125	51,006	1,860,159
State of Missouri	8,996,818	1,541,691	2,533,154	1,696,448	16,109,808	30,877,919
Grand Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	18,606,173	4,076,502	17,107,258	57,788,284